SPC-0204
19" 2U Standard Rackmount
Multi -serial-port Server
Version: A1
Copyright Notice
Information offered in this manual is believed to be correct at
the time of printing, and is subject to change without prior
notice in order to improve reliability, design and function and

suitable for harsh environments with heavy pollution, dust and
electromagnetic interference.
Ordering Information
M o d e l
N u m b e r
D e s c r i p t i o n
SPC-0204-01 Celeron-M 600/1 x 80G HDD/512MB memory
 SPC-0204-02 Pentium-M 1.4G/1 x 80G HDD/512MB memory
Configurations
Chassis: 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
Motherboard: ETX-1711CLDNA
Backplane: SPC-0204-ZB
Chapter 1 Product Introduction
- 2 - SPC-0204
I/O Board: IPC-8206-IO
LED Panel: SPC-0204-DB
Power Supply: CEA100-220D05&12V
Main Functions
Micro -processor
Intel Celeron-M600/P-M 1.4G CPU, 400MHz FSB